Cdﬁd-tapas & wine

COCKTAILS

MARTINI = Gin or vodka, dry vermouth

MOJITO — Rum, mint, sugatr, lime

MANHATTAN = Bourbon, whiskey, vermouth
ESPRESSO MARTINI — Vodka, Kahlua, espresso
MARGARITA - Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice
APEROL SPRITZ — Aperol, procecco, soda

GIN TONIC — Gin, tonic water

WHITE RUSSIAN — Vodka, Kahlua, cream

SEX ON THE BEACH - Vodka, peach liqueur, juice
NEGRONI - Gin, vermouth, Campari

LONG ISLAND TEA = Vodka, tequila, rum, gin, triple sec
COSMOPOLITAN = Vodka, Cointreau, juice
SCREAMING ORGASM — Vodka, Kahlda, Disaronno, Baileys
CUBA LIBRE = Rum, coke, lime

CAIPIRINHA = Cachaca, lime, sugar

PINA COLADA - Rum, pineaple, coconut

OLD FASHIONED - Bourbon, sugar, bitters
BLOODY MARY - Vodka, tomatoe juice, spices

SHOTS
California
B-52
Kamikaze
Godfather
CHAMPAGNE

Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve Exclusive Brut

Moét & Chandon Imperial Rosé Brut

Taittinger Brut Réserve
Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut

Deutz Brut Classic

Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve Exclusive Brut
Saint Maurice Brut

Taittinger Brut Réserve

Taittinger Nocturne Sec
Billecart-Salmon Rosé Brut

Deutz Rosé Brut

Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut

8,80 €
8,80 €
9,20 €
7,20 €
9,20 €
9,80 €
9,20 €
7,80 €
9,80 €
9,20 €
12,80 €
9,20 €
11,80 €
/7,80 €
/10 €
11,80 €
12,20€
10,80 €

3,60 €
3,60 €
3,60€
3,60€

20cl
36,00 €
48,00 €

375cl
62,00 €
88,00 €

75 cl
124,00 €
108,00 €

88,00 €
142,00 €
156,00 €
162,00 €
152,00 €
158,00 €

SPARKLING WINE

Louis Perdrier Brut Excellence "4

Henkell Halbtrocken

Bottega Rosé Gold Spumante Brut"*

Codorniu Anna Blanc de Blanc Cava Brut D.O.

Codorniu Anna Blanc de Blanc Cava Brut D.O.

Henkell Halbtrocken °*

ESP

ESP

Ca’di Rajo Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene

DOCG Millesimato Extra Dry ™
Mionetto Vivo Oro Cuvée Extra Dry ™

Pere Ventura Primer Rosé Semi Sec Reserva D.O.

Bottega Rosé Gold Spumante Brut'™

WINE
White

Chateau Ste Michelle Gewiirztraminer *™*
El Coto Blanco Rioja D.O.Ca®™"

Dr. Biirklin-Wolf Riesling Trocken Pfalz
Qb.AGH

Zenato Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT.™

Villa Maria Private Bin Organic
Sauvignon BlancN*

Rosé

Beringer Classic Zinfandel Rosé"™"

Chateau La Coste Lisa Rosé
Mediterranee IGP T4

Le Grand Noir Rosé IGP Pays d'Oc ™

Villa Maria Blush Sauvignon Rosé"*

Red

Cocoon Zinfandel Lodi California V"

El Coto Crianza Rioja D.O.Ca ®*

El Coto de Imaz Reserva Rioja D.O.Ca &°
Louis Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir A.C.
Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir IGP Pays D'Oc ™

Cantina Valpantena Torre del Falasco
Amarone della Valpollicela DOCG ™

Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico DOCG™

Luna Argenta Appassite Rosso Terre
Siciliane IGT™

ESP

15cl
10,80 €
7,20 €
11,80 €

7,80 €
10,20 €

15c/
980 €
11,80 €

/,80€
12,00 €

15cl
11,80 €
8,20 €

15,80 €
7,80 €
16,80 €

12,80 €
8,80 €

20c/
12,00 €
8,80 €
12,00 €

37,5¢cl
28,00 €

75cl
48,00 €
26,00 €
38,00 €

28,00 €
54,00 €
68,00 €

75 ¢l
48,00 €
32,00 €
52,00 €

38,00 €
48,00 €

75cl
44 00 €
5400 €

34,00 €
58,00 €

75 cl
54,00 €
36,00 €
56,00 €
64,00 €
32,00 €
74,00 €

56,00 €
38,00€



CML&P as & wine

BRANDY 4 ¢

Alfonso XO Solera Gran Reserva™"

St-Rémy V/SOP™™
Ararat Akhtamar 10 Y.OAfM

COGNAC 4¢

Remy Martin /S

Remy Martin VSOP
Martell VSOP Red Barrel
Martell XO

VODKA 4 ¢!

Danzka ™\

Skyy
Grey Goose ™
Stumbras Millenium Centenary 100 Y.O.'™

USA

GIN 4¢

Tanqueray London Dry

Brockmans Premium tendon by
Sipsmith \V.J.O.p. london by
Aviation "merican Dry

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald eman b
Nikka Japanese Coffey

Hendrick's >cotish

The Botanist Islay >t DY

WHISKEY 4 ¢

Bulleit Kentucky Straight American Bourbon

Four Roses Yellow Labe| American Bourbon

Wild Turkey 101 Kentucky Straight American Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Kentucky StraightAmerican Bourbon
Bulleit 95 American e

Rittenhouse Straight Bottled in Bond”meren fe
Lagavulin 16 Y.0. s singleMal

Laphroaig 10 Y.O. sy Single Malt

Dalmore 12 Y.O. Highland Single Malt

Glenmorange 12 Y.O 'fighland Single Malt

The Macallan 12 Y.Q. fighland Single Matt

The Macallan 18 Y.O, Mighland Single Malt

Isle of Jura 18 Y.Q. slaysingle Malt

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O. Gold Sinature Blended scotch
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve Blended scorch
Redbreast 12 Y.Q. 'rish Single ot Stil

Jameson " flended

Nikka from the Barre] Jaranese Blended

580€
440 €
6,60 €

940 €
10,80 €
10,00 €
22,00 €

4,20 €
500€
3,80 €
10,80 €

560 €
9,80 €
11,80 €
7,60 €
12,60 €
11,40 €
3,60 €
10,80 €

/,80€
500 €
6,60 €
10,20 €
8,60 €
/40 €
13,30 €
11,60 €
11,40€
10,20 €
16,80 €
54,00 €
1360 €
10,60 €
1040 €
8,60 €
500¢€
12,40 €

RUM 4 ¢

Plantation X Berbadian

Wray & Nephew /maicen Overproof

Zacapa Centario Gran Reserva 23 Y., Gutemalan
Zacapa Centario Gran Reserva XO 25 Y.O, cuatemakn
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Y.O. Solera Peminicen
Dictator 12 Y.O, columbian

Don Papa Filipino

Angostura 1919 "nidad&Tobago

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezeen

BEER & CIDER

Heineken"'P 5.80 ¢=0d

Kalnapilis Grand Select'™ 5.50 #°0d

Vilkmergeés Witbier'™

Vilkmergés Dark Lager'"
Vilkmergés Premium Alcohol-Free M
SOI MEX

Vilkmergeés Craft Apple Cider

LTu

HOT DRINKS
TEA

Black, green, fruit, red
Mint

COFFEE

Espresso, Black
White, Espresso Macchiato

Cappuccino, Latte

JUICE

Rauch?°¢ Granini® Heinz*’¢
Freshly squeezed: orange, grapefruit *

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree, Thomas Henry tonics
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero #¢

Pepsi, Mirinda, 7 Up °¢

Fentimans Ginger Beer/Rose Lemonade 2 ¢
3 Cents Grapefruit Soda ¢

Red Bull »¢

WATER
Akvilé "' (still, sparkling) 480975
Evian " (still, sparkling) 6,80€/75¢

6,80 €
/7,60 €
11,60 €
24,00 €
9,80 €
8,80 €
11,00 €
9,20 €
9,60 €

4,80 €/35d
420 €/30d
5,20 €41
5’20 €/41 ¢l
5.80 &4
5’80 €/33 ¢l
580 €/44 cl

320€
4,40 €

2,50€
2,90 €
340 €

320€
580 €

3,20 €
250€
240€
340 €
3,40 €
4,20 €

2,50 €/33d
4,80 €/33d



